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Best Players
22.

SVK:
KAZ:

CHN:

FRA:
SVK:

GBR:
CHN:

SVK:

GBR:

ITA:

FRA:

KAZ:

CHN:
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GBR:

Best Player of the Game selected by the Team

22.
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14.

19.
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16.

As of THU 1 NOV 2012

Best Players
FRA:

LALIKOVA Denisa

ZHU Rui

RIOUX Maelle
MIKESKOVA Miriam
LOSSNITZER Sabina
WANG Chang
LATECKOVA Barbora
LIPPIATT DURNELL Louisa
KLOTZ Daniela
MORIN Jeanne
MOZHAYEVA Tatyana
YUAN Xue

CAMPO BAGATIN Mia

ALLEN Saffron

ITA:

GBR:

KAZ:

CHN:

ITA:
ITA:
KAZ:

FRA:
SVK:
CHN:
GBR:

FRA:
SVK:

2.

15.
10.
1.

11.
20.

DELCROIX Lucie

HILL Bethany
FELZINK Karina

LU Shuang

AVANZI Virginia
GASPERINI Alice
ASHIMOVA Pernesh
DUVIN Estelle
KLIMASOVA Iveta
HE Xin

ORD Kate
TURSYNOVA Madina
VILLIOT Lea

JABLONOVSKA Olga
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